
Examinations timetable Summer 2024

Date
Start 

time
Length Board

Component 

Code
Subject Component Title

Thu 09 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8062/13 RE Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ /  P1-5 Islam

Thu 09 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J316/04 Drama Drama: Drama: Prfrmnce & Rspns Wtn

Thu 09 May 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1IN0 1H Italian Listening

Thu 09 May 13:30 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE1IN0 3H Italian Reading

Fri 10 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8461/1F 1H Biology Biology Paper 1 Tier F/H

Fri 10 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F 1H Combined Science Trilogy Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F/H

Mon 13 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature English Literature Paper 1

Mon 13 May 13:30 01:15 OCR R184/01 Sports Studies Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn

Wed 15 May 09:15 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE1HI0 10 History Crime & Punishment

Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Thu 16 May 09:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 1F 1H Maths Non Calculator [F/H] 

Thu 16 May 09:15 01:00 AQA 8720R FS English Lvl 1 Reading

Thu 16 May 09:15 01:00 AQA 8725R FS English Lvl 2 Reading

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8062/2A RE Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:00 AQA 8720W FS English Lvl 1 Writing

Thu 16 May 13:30 01:00 AQA 8725W FS English Lvl 2 Writing

Fri 17 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/1F 1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F/H

Fri 17 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F 1H Combined Science Trilogy Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 F/H

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:15 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE1IN0 4H Italian Writing

Tue 21 May 09:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE1CS0 01 Citizenship Paper One

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:15 OCR R057/01 Child Development Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev Wtn

Wed 22 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8463/1F 1H Physics Physics Paper 1 Tier F/H

Wed 22 May 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F 1H Combined Science Trilogy Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 F/H

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1PE0 01 PE Fitness and Body Systems

Thu 23 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1

Mon 03 Jun 09:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 2F 2H Maths Calculator [F/H] 

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE1CS0 02 Citizenship Paper Two

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE1PE0 02 PE Health and Performance

Tue 04 Jun 09:15 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 1F Spanish Listening [F] 

Tue 04 Jun 09:15 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 3F Spanish Reading [F] 

Tue 04 Jun 09:15 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 1H Spanish Listening [H] 



Date
Start 

time
Length Board
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Tue 04 Jun 09:15 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 3H Spanish Reading [H] 

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE1HI0 2J History American W.  Saxon  Norman

Wed 05 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2F 2H Biology Biology Paper 2 Tier F/H

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F 2H Combined Science Trilogy Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 F/H

Mon 10 Jun 09:15 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 3F 3H Maths Calculator [F/H] 

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 4F Spanish Writing [F] 

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 4H Spanish Writing [H] 

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn

Tue 11 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8462/2F 2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F/H

Tue 11 Jun 09:15 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F 2H Combined Science Trilogy Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 F/H

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE1HI0 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1PG0  1H Portuguese Listening

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE1PG0  3H Portuguese Reading

Thu 13 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2F 2H Physics Physics Paper 2 Tier F/H

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F 2H Combined Science Trilogy Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 F/H

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE1MU0 03 Music Appraising

Tue 18 Jun 09:15 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 DT D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century

Tue 18 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE1PG0 4H Portuguese Writing

Wed 19 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep & Nutrition Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Thu 20 Jun 09:15 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering Hosp & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen New

Wed 26 Jun Contingency day

Contingency afternoon

Contingency afternoon


